Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	To	
584-11	CE	R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2011
			A LOCAL LAW IN RELATION TO THE MANAGEMENT AND OPERATION OF A NASSAU
			COUNTY FIXED ROUTE TRANSIT AND PARATRANSIT BUS SYSTEM. 584-11(CE)
587-11	\mathbf{RE}	R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE TO AUTHORIZE THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A
			CONTRACT FOR THE MANAGEMENT, OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF A NASSAU
			COUNTY BUS SYSTEM. 587-11(RE)
			THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MAY BE UNTABLED
A-4-10	PU	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE THIRD YEAR BETWEEN THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES
			AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC. A-4-10
A-13-10	\mathbf{PU}	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE SECOND OPTION YEAR
			BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS AGENCIES
			AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC. A-13-10
E-22-10	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND HOPE FOR YOUTH, INC.E-22-10
E-26-10	AR	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE ASSESSMENT REVIEW COMMISSION AND MICHAEL HABERMAN ASSOCIATES,
			INC. E-26-11
E-39-10	CE	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALFOF
			THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND BEE READY FISHBEIN HATTER & DONOVAN, LLP. E-
			39-10

RULES 1

E-66-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR,
			GEOLOGICAL SURVEY. E-66-11
E-155-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HAKS ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS, AND
			LAND SURVEYORS, P.C. E-155-11

RULES 2